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My child is happy  
at this school

My child feels  
safe at this school

My child makes good progress  
at this school

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

28%

31%
38%

68%

64%

3%2%

53%

4% 8% 1%

With God all things are possible  Matthew 



My child is well looked after  
at this school

My child is taught well  
at this school

My child receives appropriate 
homework for their age

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

15%

28%

18%

68%

7%

7%

3%

70%

73%

2% 9%

With God all things are possible  Matthew 



 The school makes sure its 
pupils are well behaved

This school deals effectively  
with bullying

The school is well led  
and managed

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

15%

28%

25%

58%
5%

1%

2%

53%

13%
20%

55%

7%

18%

With God all things are possible  Matthew 



  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

I receive valuable information 
from the school about 

my child’s progress

23%

55%

5%

17%

This school responds well 
to any concerns I raise

10%

65%

10%

15%

My child is encouraged to feel a 
sense of belonging to the school, 
parish and the wider community

23%

58%

1%

18%

With God all things are possible  Matthew 



  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

The school environment  
clearly shows the Catholic  

Life of the school

33%

53%

13%

1%

My child is valued 
and cared for

30%

63%

7%

The school helps my child to 
achieve his or her potential

23%

70%

7%

With God all things are possible  Matthew 



  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

The school promotes high  
standards of behaviour based on 

respect and forgiveness

25%

60%

13%

2%

 The school welcomes the  
views of parents and takes  

account of feedback

13%

54%

10%

2%

21%

The school encourages my child 
to do well by giving praise and 

celebrating achievement

28%

65%

2% 5%

With God all things are possible  Matthew 



  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

The school provides a high quality  
Religious Education curriculum which engages 

my child and promotes high standards

28%

60%

12%

The school keeps me well  
informed about the content of the 

Religious Education curriculum

20%

55%

10%

15%

The school informs me of the 
progress my child is making in 

Religious Education

20%

60%

10%

10%

With God all things are possible  Matthew 



With God all things are possible  Matthew 

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

I am made to feel welcome in school and invited 
to participate in opportunities for prayer and the 
celebration of the Eucharist and other liturgies

10%10%

56%
55%

21%20%

10%

3%

15%

 My child enjoys and actively 
participates in Collective 

Worship

I would recommend this school 
to another parent

95%

5%



With God all things are possible  Matthew 19:26

St James’ Catholic High School
St James’ Way, Cheadle Hulme,  
Cheadle, Cheshire, SK8 6PZ

0161 482 6900
www.stjamescheadle.co.uk

“My son has made fantastic progress 
since he started in year 7. Thank you 
to all the St James staff for making his 
education a happy and successful one.”

“Thank you for the great support to 
educate our children.”


